MEMPHIS HOP STOP SUMMER SCHEDULE
HOP RUNS WEDNESDAY-SATURDAY 10am-5:30pm

BUS RUNS EVERY HOUR AND 20 MINUTES (SUBJECT TO CHANGES)

TICKET BOOTH/HARD ROCK CAFE 10:00am| 11:20am| 12:40pm 2:00pm 3:20pm|  4:40pm
NAT'L CIVIL RTS MUSEUM/BLUES HALL OF FAME 10:05am| 11:25am| 12:45pm 2:05pm 3:25pm|  4:45pm
ROCK N SOUL/BB KING 10:10am| 11:30am| 12:50pm 2:10pm 3:30pm|  4:50pm
STAX 10:20am| 11:40am 1:00pm 2:20pm 3:40pm 5:00pm
GRACELAND 10:30am| 11:50am 1:10pm 2:30pm 3:50pm|  5:30pm
SUN STUDIO 10:50am| 12:10am 1:30pm 2:50pm 4:10pm
AUTO ZONE/PEABODY HOTEL 10:55am| 12:15am 1:35pm 2:55pm 4:15pm
BASS PRO 11:05am| 12:25pm 1:45pm 3:05pm 4:25pm
WELCOME CENTER 11:10am| 12:30pm 1:50pm 3:10pm 4:30pm




